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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 39 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
04.06.2011 - 11:20 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

open class

1. VACLAVIKOVA Klara 87 Kometa Brno 29.38 781 Q
Meeting Record

2. ROMIC Mirjana 94 Osjecki Plivacki Klub 31.16 654 Q
3. FREINEK Sabine 91 SU Generali Salzburg 32.57 573 Q
4. PETER Eleonore 95 Union Schwimmverein Krems 32.64 569 Q
5. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 32.78 562 Q

Wr. Schüler 1 Rekord
6. BANA Angelika 95 ASV 33.23 539 Q
7. ALMANOVA Nikola 94 VSK UK Bratislava 33.32 535 Q
8. TAMPERMEIER Katharina 92 Union Schwimmverein Krems 33.38 532 Q
9. BOeHME Katharina 97 SVS-Schwechat 33.98 505 Q

10. SCHNEIDER Lisa 99 Union Schwimmverein Krems 34.13 498 Q
11. LANGMAIER Anita 93 SC Theresianum 34.57 479 Q
12. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen 35.10 458 Q
13. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 35.32 449 Q
14. ROUPEC Janine 97 Union Schwimmverein Krems 35.45 444 Q
15. NIKOLIC Daniela 95 ASV 35.60 439 Q
16. ROTT Anja 95 Donau 36.87 395 Q
17. KORPONAY Kata 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 36.99 391 R
18. KAHLER Kathleen 94 ASV 37.28 382 R
19. SWINIARSKA Magda 97 Siodemka Sopot 37.32 381
20. CIMPRICHOVA Monika 92 VSK UK Bratislava 37.69 370
21. SPANNAGL Susanne 97 Union Schwimmverein Krems 37.83 365
22. MOCKOVIC Karla 98 Osjecki Plivacki Klub 38.04 359
23. DJENO Magdalena 98 ASV 38.12 357
24. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 Donau 38.28 353
25. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 38.70 341
26. HRADIL Victoria 99 SCA 39.21 328
27. WILFERT Flavia 99 SCA 39.32 325
28. TANER Benan 97 ASV 39.46 322
29. KUBELKA Katharina 99 Donau 39.47 322
30. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 Diana 39.49 321
31. ZELLER Leonora 98 ASV 39.69 316
32. GROJER Lara 99 Union Schwimmverein Krems 39.73 315

SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 39.73 315
34. GRGIC Petra 98 Osjecki Plivacki Klub 40.11 307
35. GOLD Alexandra 93 Diana 40.72 293
36. ORZAC Reka Paula 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 40.80 291
37. COSTEA Denisa 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 41.41 279
38. GHERGHEL Lisa Maria 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 41.59 275
39. KARAS Adrianna 97 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 41.70 273
40. SEIDL Hannah 95 Union Schwimmverein Krems 41.81 271
41. PYC Klaudia 96 Siodemka Sopot 42.01 267
42. SYROMYATNIKOVA Anna 01 Dynamo - Rostov-on-Don 42.25 262
43. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SCA 42.60 256
44. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 43.07 248
45. BELAKOVITS Adriana 99 SVS-Schwechat 43.36 243
46. TIMKOVA Kristina 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 43.44 241
47. TSAL-TSALKO ALEXANDRA 98 Donau 43.61 238
48. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 43.69 237
49. BRUCKNER Magdalena 98 SC Theresianum 43.71 237
50. KAHLER Marlene 01 SVS-Schwechat 43.76 236
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 39, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, open class

Rank YB Time Pts

51. KARDAS Ewa 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 43.86 234
52. SALA Carlotta 98 SU Wien 44.20 229
53. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 44.34 227
54. REINISCH Elisabeth 00 SVS-Schwechat 44.53 224
55. KORTAS Marta 98 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 44.87 219
56. LEITNER Sandrina 00 SVS-Schwechat 45.02 217

METZKER Anna 98 SU Wien 45.02 217
58. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV 45.05 216
59. TILLEMA Anna Helen 99 SU Wien 45.39 211
60. TILLEMA Jeanne Charlotte 00 SU Wien 45.76 206
61. HALLMANN Weronika 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 45.84 205
62. LEU Emma 01 Diana 46.03 203
63. CSIKI Julia-Gabriela 99 SVSSi 46.11 202
64. SIPOS Janka 99 Donau 46.26 200
65. ADELMANN Theresa 99 SU Wien 46.44 197
66. REINISCH Antonia 00 SVS-Schwechat 46.49 197
67. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 46.73 194
68. KISSLER Lilli 99 The Mermaids Wien 47.22 188
69. STACHURSKA Isabela 98 Donau 47.99 179
70. BECK Laura 99 Donau 48.36 175
71. TROGER Victoria 99 SCA 48.50 173
72. STORZ Victoria 01 SV Friesen 48.71 171
73. KARA Aleyna 01 SCA 52.05 140
74. SIBITZ Katja 96 Donau 53.04 132
75. NOVAK Nina 01 SCA 53.12 132
76. AVCU Nuray 96 Donau 53.67 128
77. NIEWOLIN Martyna 01 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 58.50 98
78. JERLAGIC Amina 00 SU Wien 58.96 96
79. VELEA Andrea 01 Hakoah 1:14.08 48

junior

1. PETER Eleonore 95 Union Schwimmverein Krems 32.64 569 Q
2. BANA Angelika 95 ASV 33.23 539 Q
3. NIKOLIC Daniela 95 ASV 35.60 439 Q
4. ROTT Anja 95 Donau 36.87 395 Q
5. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 Donau 38.28 353
6. SEIDL Hannah 95 Union Schwimmverein Krems 41.81 271
7. PYC Klaudia 96 Siodemka Sopot 42.01 267
8. SIBITZ Katja 96 Donau 53.04 132
9. AVCU Nuray 96 Donau 53.67 128

youth

1. BOeHME Katharina 97 SVS-Schwechat 33.98 505 Q
2. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen 35.10 458 Q
3. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 35.32 449 Q
4. ROUPEC Janine 97 Union Schwimmverein Krems 35.45 444 Q
5. SWINIARSKA Magda 97 Siodemka Sopot 37.32 381
6. SPANNAGL Susanne 97 Union Schwimmverein Krems 37.83 365
7. MOCKOVIC Karla 98 Osjecki Plivacki Klub 38.04 359
8. DJENO Magdalena 98 ASV 38.12 357
9. TANER Benan 97 ASV 39.46 322

10. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 Diana 39.49 321
11. ZELLER Leonora 98 ASV 39.69 316
12. GRGIC Petra 98 Osjecki Plivacki Klub 40.11 307
13. KARAS Adrianna 97 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 41.70 273
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 39, Girls, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, youth

Rank YB Time Pts

14. TSAL-TSALKO ALEXANDRA 98 Donau 43.61 238
15. BRUCKNER Magdalena 98 SC Theresianum 43.71 237
16. SALA Carlotta 98 SU Wien 44.20 229
17. KORTAS Marta 98 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 44.87 219
18. METZKER Anna 98 SU Wien 45.02 217
19. STACHURSKA Isabela 98 Donau 47.99 179

children class 1

1. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 32.78 562 Q
Wr. Schüler 1 Rekord

2. SCHNEIDER Lisa 99 Union Schwimmverein Krems 34.13 498 Q
3. KORPONAY Kata 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 36.99 391 R
4. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 38.70 341
5. HRADIL Victoria 99 SCA 39.21 328
6. WILFERT Flavia 99 SCA 39.32 325
7. KUBELKA Katharina 99 Donau 39.47 322
8. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 39.73 315

GROJER Lara 99 Union Schwimmverein Krems 39.73 315
10. ORZAC Reka Paula 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 40.80 291
11. COSTEA Denisa 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 41.41 279
12. GHERGHEL Lisa Maria 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 41.59 275
13. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SCA 42.60 256
14. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 43.07 248
15. BELAKOVITS Adriana 99 SVS-Schwechat 43.36 243
16. TIMKOVA Kristina 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 43.44 241
17. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 43.69 237
18. KARDAS Ewa 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 43.86 234
19. REINISCH Elisabeth 00 SVS-Schwechat 44.53 224
20. LEITNER Sandrina 00 SVS-Schwechat 45.02 217
21. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV 45.05 216
22. TILLEMA Anna Helen 99 SU Wien 45.39 211
23. TILLEMA Jeanne Charlotte 00 SU Wien 45.76 206
24. HALLMANN Weronika 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 45.84 205
25. CSIKI Julia-Gabriela 99 SVSSi 46.11 202
26. SIPOS Janka 99 Donau 46.26 200
27. ADELMANN Theresa 99 SU Wien 46.44 197
28. REINISCH Antonia 00 SVS-Schwechat 46.49 197
29. KISSLER Lilli 99 The Mermaids Wien 47.22 188
30. BECK Laura 99 Donau 48.36 175
31. TROGER Victoria 99 SCA 48.50 173
32. JERLAGIC Amina 00 SU Wien 58.96 96

children class 2

1. SYROMYATNIKOVA Anna 01 Dynamo - Rostov-on-Don 42.25 262
2. KAHLER Marlene 01 SVS-Schwechat 43.76 236
3. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 44.34 227
4. ALBRECHT Lea 02 SVS-Schwechat 46.02 203
5. LEU Emma 01 Diana 46.03 203
6. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 SCA 46.28 199
7. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 46.73 194
8. HAIDER Karin 02 Diana 47.50 184
9. STORZ Victoria 01 SV Friesen 48.71 171

10. KARA Aleyna 01 SCA 52.05 140
11. NOVAK Nina 01 SCA 53.12 132
12. BARICZ Alexandra 02 Diana 55.71 114
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 39, Girls, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, children class 2

Rank YB Time Pts

13. VENZ Elisabeth 02 SU Wien 55.73 114
14. TUSEK Lina 02 SCA 56.48 109
15. KULSCAR Cynthia 03 ASV 58.41 99
16. NIEWOLIN Martyna 01 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 58.50 98
17. VIDOVIC Katharina 02 Diana 1:07.78 63
18. STRATULAT Laura 02 Hakoah 1:10.80 55
19. VELEA Andrea 01 Hakoah 1:14.08 48

Wr. Wertung Open

1. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 32.78 562 Q
Wr. Schüler 1 Rekord

2. BANA Angelika 95 ASV 33.23 539 Q
3. LANGMAIER Anita 93 SC Theresianum 34.57 479 Q
4. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen 35.10 458 Q
5. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 35.32 449 Q
6. NIKOLIC Daniela 95 ASV 35.60 439 Q
7. ROTT Anja 95 Donau 36.87 395 Q
8. KAHLER Kathleen 94 ASV 37.28 382 R
9. DJENO Magdalena 98 ASV 38.12 357

10. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 Donau 38.28 353
11. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 38.70 341
12. HRADIL Victoria 99 SCA 39.21 328
13. WILFERT Flavia 99 SCA 39.32 325
14. TANER Benan 97 ASV 39.46 322
15. KUBELKA Katharina 99 Donau 39.47 322
16. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 Diana 39.49 321
17. ZELLER Leonora 98 ASV 39.69 316
18. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 39.73 315
19. GOLD Alexandra 93 Diana 40.72 293
20. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SCA 42.60 256
21. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 43.07 248
22. TSAL-TSALKO ALEXANDRA 98 Donau 43.61 238
23. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 43.69 237
24. BRUCKNER Magdalena 98 SC Theresianum 43.71 237
25. SALA Carlotta 98 SU Wien 44.20 229
26. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 44.34 227
27. METZKER Anna 98 SU Wien 45.02 217
28. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV 45.05 216
29. TILLEMA Anna Helen 99 SU Wien 45.39 211
30. TILLEMA Jeanne Charlotte 00 SU Wien 45.76 206
31. LEU Emma 01 Diana 46.03 203
32. CSIKI Julia-Gabriela 99 SVSSi 46.11 202
33. SIPOS Janka 99 Donau 46.26 200
34. ADELMANN Theresa 99 SU Wien 46.44 197
35. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 46.73 194
36. KISSLER Lilli 99 The Mermaids Wien 47.22 188
37. STACHURSKA Isabela 98 Donau 47.99 179
38. BECK Laura 99 Donau 48.36 175
39. TROGER Victoria 99 SCA 48.50 173
40. STORZ Victoria 01 SV Friesen 48.71 171
41. KARA Aleyna 01 SCA 52.05 140
42. SIBITZ Katja 96 Donau 53.04 132
43. NOVAK Nina 01 SCA 53.12 132
44. AVCU Nuray 96 Donau 53.67 128
45. JERLAGIC Amina 00 SU Wien 58.96 96
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 39, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Open

Rank YB Time Pts

46. VELEA Andrea 01 Hakoah 1:14.08 48

Wr. Wertung Junioren

1. BANA Angelika 95 ASV 33.23 539 Q
2. NIKOLIC Daniela 95 ASV 35.60 439 Q
3. ROTT Anja 95 Donau 36.87 395 Q
4. LEWITSCH Paulina 95 Donau 38.28 353
5. SIBITZ Katja 96 Donau 53.04 132
6. AVCU Nuray 96 Donau 53.67 128

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen 35.10 458 Q
2. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 35.32 449 Q
3. DJENO Magdalena 98 ASV 38.12 357
4. TANER Benan 97 ASV 39.46 322
5. PLIESSNIG Yasmine 97 Diana 39.49 321
6. ZELLER Leonora 98 ASV 39.69 316
7. TSAL-TSALKO ALEXANDRA 98 Donau 43.61 238
8. BRUCKNER Magdalena 98 SC Theresianum 43.71 237
9. SALA Carlotta 98 SU Wien 44.20 229

10. METZKER Anna 98 SU Wien 45.02 217
11. STACHURSKA Isabela 98 Donau 47.99 179

Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

1. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 32.78 562 Q
Wr. Schüler 1 Rekord

2. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 38.70 341
3. HRADIL Victoria 99 SCA 39.21 328
4. WILFERT Flavia 99 SCA 39.32 325
5. KUBELKA Katharina 99 Donau 39.47 322
6. SUMMERAUER Viktoria 99 ASV 39.73 315
7. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SCA 42.60 256
8. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 43.07 248
9. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 43.69 237

10. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV 45.05 216
11. TILLEMA Anna Helen 99 SU Wien 45.39 211
12. TILLEMA Jeanne Charlotte 00 SU Wien 45.76 206
13. CSIKI Julia-Gabriela 99 SVSSi 46.11 202
14. SIPOS Janka 99 Donau 46.26 200
15. ADELMANN Theresa 99 SU Wien 46.44 197
16. KISSLER Lilli 99 The Mermaids Wien 47.22 188
17. BECK Laura 99 Donau 48.36 175
18. TROGER Victoria 99 SCA 48.50 173
19. JERLAGIC Amina 00 SU Wien 58.96 96

Wr. Wertung Schüler 2

1. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 44.34 227
2. LEU Emma 01 Diana 46.03 203
3. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 SCA 46.28 199
4. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 46.73 194
5. HAIDER Karin 02 Diana 47.50 184
6. STORZ Victoria 01 SV Friesen 48.71 171
7. KARA Aleyna 01 SCA 52.05 140
8. NOVAK Nina 01 SCA 53.12 132
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 39, Girls, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Schüler 2

Rank YB Time Pts

9. BARICZ Alexandra 02 Diana 55.71 114
10. VENZ Elisabeth 02 SU Wien 55.73 114
11. TUSEK Lina 02 SCA 56.48 109
12. KULSCAR Cynthia 03 ASV 58.41 99
13. VIDOVIC Katharina 02 Diana 1:07.78 63
14. STRATULAT Laura 02 Hakoah 1:10.80 55
15. VELEA Andrea 01 Hakoah 1:14.08 48

EXH METZ Tina 98 LSV Wien 42.02 267


